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BaDlD Event 27 W0J11eD .4x400 Mater Relay !&~w•===~•~9==•=•~9=:~•-a=w~~~=~•••=•=•-=~ac==e:a•:=~=••=a•aae:..a=~~-a~~~•=az School 
Prelima Finale Pointa :•=a:=aes~;•=-~~=a~~-~•=a•=am9=;•=-■-=~2e;=•~=•==~•-~a•=a2=•~Dae~aa:a:-a:-.:~•=•= 

.:nals . 
1 McXeudree (Ill,} 1A' 
2 Mary (N,D,) 'A1 

3 Aquinas (Mich.) 'A' 
4 Oklahoma Baptist 'A1 
5 Azusa Pacific (Calif.) •A• i Cal State San Mucos 'A' 
? Linden\mod {Mo,) 'A' 
- Doane (Neb.) 'A' 
·elimin.ariea 
9 Central State (Ohio) 'A' 
o Indiana Wesleyan •A' 
1 Haatin.gs (Neb. ) 'A' 
2 Wayla.Qci Baptist (Texas} 'J\' 3 Flortda Memorial 1A1 

4 ·sou~hwes~e~ (Kan,) 1A' 

l.} noane . {Neb • ) 
2) ·central State (Ohio) 
S) Hastings . (Neb.) 
1) Ma.;cy (llt.p.) 
9) Wisccnsi:a. Park.Side 

115 Mi.d-Aliie:r Naza:cene (K:aa.) 13) Oklahoma Baptise 
15} Life (Ga.) 
l?l Ljnden1ol00d (Mo.) 
ig} Concordia (calif,) 
21) Mal.one (Ohio) · 
23) cen1:::tal Methodist (Mo.) 25) Jameatcwia (N.D.} · 
2 6) FR.IBNDS ( Ka:a..) 
2 9 l Sou.thveate:n Utan. ) 31) Taylor (X~d.J 
31) Wayland Baptis~ (Texas) 
ll.) Mount· Marty (S ,D.) 
36) Aqu1nae (Mich. l 
3 Ei) COIWEiilS'l'OQ . (Mieb. ) 
4l.) Oklahom. Cbriatian 
43) M:CLLI~ COLLEGB 
43) Indiana Wesl.eyan 
4J) Spz:.i.ng ~bo,: (Mich,) 
4:J) I>ordt crowa) 
49) 1'a.rk (Mo.) 
53) William Jewell (Mo.) 
53) M~SSotnU: VALLSY COLLEGE 57) Florida Memo~ial 

.6"1 
60 
Sl 
45 
32· 
24.50 
23 
2l 
20 
l.8 
14 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
a 
8 
6 
6 
5 
4 

" 4 
3 
3 
2 
2 
l. 

3:53.29 
3s50,91 
3;56.54 
3:54.39 
3~s,.11 
3:58.14 
l:56,35 
3:SS.38 

l:43.,7 
3;~7.0l 
3:51.44 
3:51,60 
3:53.36 
3154.42 
3:SS.93 

4,00.39 
4:00.6.9 
4:02.Sll 
4:03.61 
4:05 , ·75 
4:06,60 

2) A.~usa Paeific ·ccalif.) tJ McSeudz'ee (Ill,) 
6) SilllOU Fraser CB. r:.} 
8) Cedarnlie (Ohio) 

10> wimacr cone.). · 
12) W•stmcmt (Calif.) 

DQ 

1,) B~ llilla scat.• cs .D. J 15) Minoc State (IG'.!),) 
is> Fro~ Pacific Ccalif.) 
19)· South.em oregon 
22) cal Stace San Ma.%c:oa 
23) DieJciuan Seate (li • .D.) 
26) Bethel (XaA.) 
26) Grace1- (Iowa) 
3 0) HorthliesC (Wash. ) 
31) Eastei:n Oreg= 
31) Eui:l.ci_ngcon (hid.) 
36) Midland Luthera:A <Neb. J 36) Lewia-Clarlt · (I:d.) 
36) Baker (Xim. l . 
41) GoBheA (~,) 
◄3) Rio Grande (Ohio) 
43) Si~a Heights (Mich.) 
43) Sterling- (JCi:ui.,) · 
49] Co.a.co=-ta (Heb.} 
'-9) Daua (Neb,) 
Sll Ho~weetexn (Io-...a) 56) Dakota State (S.J).) 
57) Oklahoma wesleyazi 

1D 
8 
& 
s 
6 
l 
2 

60 
59 
10 
35.SO 
27 
2• 
22 
21 
19 
18 
1l 
12 
10 
10 
s.s_o 
a 
8 
6 

' -6 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
1,50 
1 
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. .-_;.;.;-- . Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4;51 PM S/25/02 P• l 

NAJA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS.,.; 5/23/02 to 5/25/02 R~ 
. · OLATHE DISTRICT ACTIVITIES CENU:R · . . _ 

. . . . . . . .. . . Resula . . .• . ),,'),.,~,,{) 
Women 5000 Meter RW1 · · 

N"ame Year School Prelims ··Finals Pointli 
' . . ' . ----------~~------------------------=-----==~------------==------~~-----===---~= . . . •. . . . 

Finals· 
l Graff-Exmeling, Geneviev 
2 Nehus, -Erin 
3 ~rice, Erittany 
4 Kirk:, Lies el 
s Roberts, 5arah 
6 Tranel,· Kayte 
7 :Breed.love, Sara 
8 Palczewski, Jassie 
9 DeRoin, Nicole 

10 Tetrick, Jen 
l1 Hank, Chasity 
12 MacDonald, Renee 

Preliminaries 
13 Jones, Kelsey 
14 Courtrigh~. Stacy 
15 Longmire, Danyel 
16 Oc::!hoa, Claudia 
17 Nibleee, Xatherine 
18 Scone, Kim 
19 Ricardez, Crystal 
20 Lafferty, Katlin 
21 Stilw4t@r, Tiffany 
22 Hereon, Briana 
23 Farren, Angela 

Saunders, Heicii• 

Conco:rdia ·(Calif.) 
Cedarville· (Ohio) 
Doane (Neb; l · 
Baker (Kan. ) 
Cedarville (Ob,io) 
Hastings (Neb.) · 
Wm. Jewell 
Black Hill.s 
Hastings {Neb.) 

Cedarville (Ohi0) 
Central Met.h· 
Cal San Ma;c-c 

Easeern Oregort. 
Cornerst:one .. ·(Mich.) 
No:i:thwest (Wash. J 
Concordia (Calif.) 
Cal San Ma:i:c 
Northwest (Wash.) 
California Baptist 
Eastern .Oregon . 
Northwest. {W.sh. J 
Azusa Pac 
Geneva (Pa. ) 
Goshen <Ind. I 

.18:20 . .91 
10:.2s.oo· 
18:l7.74 
l.8127.32 
1.8:].. 7. 2 0 
18126.0SI 
18 :36 .19 
J.B:20.S0 
J.B:27.1.3 

·.1s :36. a1 
l.8;39.50 
18 :41.44 

18:45.47 
18:52.07 
lB:57;0SI 
18:58.72 
l.9:0.3.37 
l9.J.6.0'? 
19:l.S.as 
19,24.SB 
lSl:26.73 
19:40.63 
19.:45 .so 

DNS 

17:11.24 
17.;45 .15 
l7.4S.9!il 
17:50 .. 66 
l.7.53.24 
18:06.53 
18:24.77 
18:27.93 
l.8:31.01 
18:31.21 
18:58.95 
l.9:17.60 

Women - Team Ran.kings - ·22 Events Scored 

l.) Doane·· {Neb.) . 
3) Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 
S) McKendree (Ill.) 
7) Cedarville' (Ohle) 
9) Wisconsin-Parkside 

1l) Blac::!k Hills Stace (S.D,) 
13 ) Mid-Arner Na2arene (Kan~ ) 
15) Lindenwood (Mo.) 
15) southern Oregon 
19) Westmont (Calif. J 
2iJ Min.oc State (N.D.J 
2 2) Dickinson State (N. D . ) 
25) Graceland (Iowa) 
25) FRIENDS. (!-an.)· 
29) Southwestern (Kan.) 
31) WaylaJ1d Baptist('l'exa:;;) 
31) Hunt.i~on (Ind.) 
31) .East:erll- Oregon 
36) COilliERSTONE (Mich.} 
361 Lewis:...clark (Id..) 
40) Okla.h.oma Christian 
42) Indiana Wesleyan 
42) Siena Heights (Mich.) 
42) Sterling (Kan.) 

61.SO 
56 
49 
3-4 
32 
22 
19 
18 
18 
.14. 
lJ 
l2 
10 
10 

9 
a 
s 
8 
6 
6 
5 

4 
4 
4 

2) Central State (Ohio) 
-!lo) Ha.stings . (Neb. ) 
G) Simon Fraser (B.C.) 
8) Mary .(N.D.). 

10) Wind&or (On~.) 
l.2) L,ife (Ga •. ) 

1:3) .:Fr@sno .Pacific {Calif.) 
15) ·oklahomaBaptist 
1S) Concordia (Calif.) 
19) :"Malone (Ohio) 
22) 'central Methadisc (Mo.) 
24) Jamestown (N;D.) 
2S) Bethel {Kan.) 
.25} Cal State San Marcos 
JO) Nort:hwest (Wash.) 
3J.) Mom1:c: Ma:c-ty (S .D.) · 
31) Taylor (Ind.) 
lG) Midland Lutheriln (Neb,) 
3G) l3aker (Jean.) 
40) Goshen (Ind.) 
42) Spring Arbor (Mich.) 
42) MILLIGAN COLLEGE 
42) Rio Gran.de (Ohio) 
4B) Park (Mo.) 

10 
8 

s 
5 
4 
3 
2 
l 

60 
51 
47 
33 
2"7 
21 
1.9 
18 
18 
1-i 
12 
ll 
lo 
10 

8. 5C1 
8 
e 
6. 
Ei 
5 
4. 
4 
4 
3 
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NAIA NATIONAL CHAMl'IONSBil1S-5123/02 to 5/25102 
OLAffl DISTIUCT.ACl'lV11'IES CENTER 
. . Retults , ' 

EVeDt .21 WomeA 3000 Meter R:mi , ' 

·= ====!!!!!!l:•=====•.liii===~!ISliiii==·=!!!!!~=•;::::;=.!:!!:e.:=:--:ce~~=-•;==x=== =~!!!!.~::•===~.!::caiiii;::;-== •o••~= 

Name Year -School Finals · Points 

_Finals 
l Kipku~, Agness-
2 Nehus, Erin 
l Wodak:, Natasha 
4 Saunders, Heidi 
5 Eyman, Sarah 
6' Jones, Kelsey 
7 Knudsen, Kristi 
B Horton, Briana 
9 Stone, Kim · 

10 Wiggins, Ann-Marie 
11 FUllerton, Kelly 
12 Godwin, Ieo.rinda 
1J ·Hollinge;c, · Jen 
14 Reed., Laurel 
15 Krause, Christine 
16 carter, Rebecca . . 

17 µuckiewicz, Izabela 
Gregocy, Ch~isie 

Life (Ga.) 
Cedazvil1~ {Ohio) 
Simoa Fraser ('S • C. ) 
GQshen. _ (Ind .. } 
We&tmont (Calif•.) 
Ea&tern Oregon ­
Black Hill's 
Azusa ·Pac 
NorthweE1t· (Wash. ) 
NW N'az,.irene 
Seattle University 
Northwest -(Wash.} -
Mal.one . {Ohio) 
Roberts Wes.-
Azusa Pac · 
Geneira (Pa . ) 
Berea . (Ky. ) 
Fresno Pac 

.''10:06.21 
l.O:l.0 . 83 
10::20.15 
10:20."62 
1·0 ;22 .S3 
10l23.-G2 
10:28.71 
10:2e.es 
10:36.30 
10:37.36 
10:45 . 67 
10:56.53 
10:57.98 
10:58.19 
1,1_; 04. 29 
11120.40 
11:20,·tl 

DNS 

10 
8 
(; 

5 
4 
3 
2 
l. 
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NAIA NATION.AL CHAMPIONSDIPS - S/23/02 to 5/25/02 

OLATH DIST.RICI ACTI\TrIES CENTER 
RmdD 

Bvent 33 Women. Pole Vaul.t. 

Finals 
1 Mode, AJ.lison Wesl:mont (Calif.) 3.65m lJ.-11.75 10 
2 Ca.strc, :Rac:hael Cedarville. (Ohio) J3.65m ll-11. 75 8 
.3 Caruao, Jessica Doane (Neb.). J3.6'5m 11-11,75 6 
4 Johnson, Stacey Doane (Nel:).) 3.50m l.1-05.75 4 • .'50 
4 Seifert, Elli Nort.hwest {Wash.) 3.S0m 11-05,75 4,S0 
6 Bebe:rniss, Stephanie Concordia (Neb, J J3.SOm ll-05.75 3 .., Hale, Tracy. Taylor {Ind.) J3.S0rn 11-05.75 2 
8 Welsh, Keara Oklahoma Wesleyan 3.35m lO-ll.,75 1 
9 BUeaksler, Erin Concordia (Minli.) JJ.35m 10-11.75 

10 Andreasen, Ka.tie c:anc0:rdi.a (Nel>.) J3.35m 10-ll..75 
11 Mangahas~ Theresa Seattle Unive:c-iiity J3.3Sm 10-ll.75 
:u Smith, Cas$ sou.them Oregon Jl .35m 10..;11_ 75 
11 Hook, Kristi Biola (Calif.) JJ .35m 10-l.1.75 
i4 Meczger, Aubrey mi Nazarene. 3.2Om 10-06.00 
14 Sehwehr, l<".rieten Ma~ (N .D.) 3.2Om 10-06.00 

Lunsford, Alina NW.Naza.:-eM NH 
West, Deveny Oregon Tech · mt 
Veskrna, Sara Black Hills NH 
Stal.hood, Brandy Spring Arbor NH 
Black, Je=y Wm Jewell NH 
I<almback, Shayna Mary (N .D.) Nil 
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· NAIA NATIONAL QIAlW)IONSBIPS - 5/23/02 to. S/25/02 
OLATHEDISTRICTACTIVITIES CENTER· 

.. . •. ~ ,··· · 

Event 31 . Women High Jump 
' •--~---•••c=:----~=-• -------•--------:--::!..!!!!l_••e•=-•..:..-• •-=;:---':"'"=-•.=-•--- =---=!:!=--•-•=.:!Ii----·• 

·Name Year- .school · . , : ' Finals · Points 

. Finals 
(Ca.1if.) l Nix.on, · Amber .Westmcnt l..73m 5-08.00 10 

2 Kirkpatrick, Tin~ Minoc.. :Stat;:e (N.I>.) 1·.6sm 5-0G.0.0 8 
' 

.3 Whittick, Petra Mid-:Amer Na£ Jl..6'-Sm S-06.00 s.so 
3 Ferguson, riffany Doane (N@.) ~ .' .r1.nm· s~oG.oo 5;50 

s GOodson, ~ie• Mary (N ,D. ) 1.63m s-.o4. 2s 4 

6 Flynn, Sha.wna. Simon Fraser · {B ~ c.) JL63m 5..;04. 25 3 

7 Be~tty, ·Kate • Cedarv.ill.e 10hi~) JI .. 6Jm · 5-04.25 l. . St> 

7 Doyle, Oesa. Rae Dakota State (s·.o.> Jl.!;3m . S-04.25 1.50 

9 Smidt, Marcie DEJ.na (Neb. ) Jl.63m 5-04.25 

10 R~magnoli, Tiah Indiana Wesleyan l.SBm 5-:02.25 

l.O Lampert·, Stacy Oregon Tech· · l., SBm s-02 .• 2s 

12 Marke, . Oiana. · ·walsh (Ohio) · Jl..S8m 5-:02.25 

1:.l Weid.l.er, !le.th · Vacguard University Jl.58m 5-02.25 

12 :Brown, Abby Indiana We.leyan Jl.5Bm 5-02.25 

1.S. Frey, Jen Taylor (Ind:,) Jl.58m s-02.2s 

15 Weisaer., st·aci Bethel · (Ind.) JLSBm 5-02 s2S 

lS :Kohl,. Lisa s .terling (Kan.) J:i .. sam 5-02.25 

$hou.p, . Gretc~n Concordia. (Mich .• ) NH 

Allen, Kiki William Penn NH 

Vanhoorn . . KJ:-btin Mary (~.D.) NH 

Owensby, Tecia Mid-1tmer Naz NH 

Waa., . Jackie Jamestown (N .D.J DNS 

~ 
7;;·.\'i-

Women - Team ~anki~g. - 23 E'Vel1te Scored • 

-•--=:.---•-a5--• -•----------~..:, ___ -__c::!~~•-=•~sc--_-•--=.s--~:__==~~=----~-~----------~!!: •m=-~=~-

l) 
3) 
5) 
7} 
9) 

ll.J 
13) 
14) 
17) 
17) 
21) 
22) 
25) 
25) 
29) 
31) 
31) 
31) 
36) 
36) 
40) 

4Z) 
42) 
42) 
48) 
4·s1 
52) 

Doane (Neb. I 
Azusa Pacific (Calif.) 
Simon Fraser · (B.C.) 
Mary {N.D.) 
Wiaeonsin•iarkside 
Mid-Amer Nazarene (Kan.) 

B la.ck Kills State ( S . D. ) 
Minot State (N .D. ). 
Sout'hem Orego:o 
Lindenwood (Mo • ) 
Malone (Ohio} 
Central Methodist (Mo~) 
FRIENDS (lean.) 
Cal: State San Mqrccs 
Soutbweetern (Kan.) 
Ea.seem O:c-e9on 
Ta.ylo~ (Ind. ) 
SUnti~on (Ind.) 
CPRNERSTONB. {Mi ch. }· 
Midland Lut:heran (Neb. J 

Okl.ahoma Christ:i.m 
Rio. eranoe· (Oh1oJ 
I~diana Wesleyan. 
MILLIGAN COLU:GE. 
Dana. · (Neb. ) 
Concordia. (Neb.} 
MISSOURI ·VALLEY COLLEGE 

67 
56 
50 
.37 
32 
2~:50 
22 
21 
l8 
18 
14 
12 
10 
10 

j 

8 
8 
8 
6 
6 
3 

4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 

2) cen~ral Stat.e (Ohio) 
41 Hastings (Neb.) · 
!.) McKendree (Ill.) 
.8) Cedarville {Ohio) 

10) Windsor (Ont.) 
12) Westmont (Cali:f:,) 
14) Lite (Ga.) · 
16) i'reano Ji)ac:ifie (Calif. J 
17) Concordia (Calif.) • 
1 7 ) Ok;\.ahc:1111. Saptis.i: 
22) Dickinson Stue (N. 0.) 
24) Jamestown (N.D.) 
25) Gra.ceiaii.d (i;owa) 
25} ~ethel (:Kan.) 

30) Northwest (Wash.) 
lJ.) 

1Wayl~nd Baptist (Texas) 
.31) Mount Marty (S.D.) 
36) ~aker - (Kan.}"· 

36}' Lewis-Clarie (I6:) 
40) Goshen (Ind.) . 

42) S"C.erling (Kari..) 

42) Siena Heights (Mich.) 
42) Spring Arbor· .(Mieh,) 
48} Park (Mo.) 
48) Dordt (Iowa) 
52) N'o:r:thwestern (Iowa) 
S2) Wil.lia.m Jeweli (~.) 

60 
51 
49 
3S.50 
27 
24 
21 
19 

•.' l.8 
18 
12 
ll 
10 
10 

S .SCI 
8 
a 
6 
6 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
2 
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